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ST. KITTS & NEVIS

Citizenship by Investment Program Schedule of Fees

Option 1: Contribution To The Sustainable Growth Fund (SGF)

Contributi Government Due Passport GIS Application
ontribution . -
Processing Fees Diligence Fees Fee Fee
Single USS$ 150,000 Included in SGF USS$ 7,500 USS$ 500 per USS$ 30,000
Contribution, applicant
except for an
Applicant additional sum of
USS 175,000 USS$ 11,500 USS 40,000
+ Spouse BT, USS$ 50,000 for E
qualified
i dependents above
';ag‘:'l'gs‘f US$ 195,000 i e US$ 7,500 for USS$ 40,000 for
main applicant applicant +
and USS 4,000 spouse and US$
USS 195,000 for a per dependent 2,000 for each
L over 16 additional
Family of ey 7 st dependent
c y plus US$ 10,000 for P
or more

each additional
dependent

Option 2: Real Estate Investment

. . Government Due Passport GIS Application
Minimum Investment . -
Processing Fees Diligence Fees Fee Fee
Real Estate
AS|r|1.gIe . USS 400,000 (real US$ 35,050 US$ 7,500 US$ 500 per US$ 30,000
ppiican estate resalable applicant
. after 5 years)
Applicant US$ 55,100 US$ 11,500 USS$ 40,000

+ Spouse OR

Family of USS$ 200,000 (real

4 or less estate resalable US$ 55,100 for USS$ 7,500 for USS$ 40,000 for
after 7 years) main applicant + main applicant applicant +
spouse, plus US$ and USS$ 4,000 spouse and US$
10,050 for per dependent 2,000 for each
Family of additional over 16 additional
5 or more dependents dependent

regardless of age

* Upon signing the service agreement, a non-refundable retainer is due.

* Please note that this is a guide only and a personalized summary of your charges will be clarified to you in writing,
following your consultation with a GIS representative.
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Global Immigration Services (GIS) is a global leader in Global
Residence, Citizenship, Alternative Investment and Private
Client services around the world. This is accomplished
through a bespoke service experience, which simplifies
complexity and is supported and sustained by long-term
relationships. We commit to delivering a superior service
experience to our clients on each and every engagement. Our
people, processes and products will help you get the most
from their international business.

Call Us 24/7

Customer  Services Center supports
customers all related matters to order
processing, after-sales service

WhatsApp/ Viber/ Wechat: +65 9436 6888

support@gisgl.com | contact@gisgl.com

Singapore Office

+65 9436 6888

singapore@gisgl.com

1 Raffles Place, #40-02, One Raffles Place, Office
Tower 1, Singapore 048616

Hong Kong Office

+852 819 3339

hongkong@gisgl.com

Unit 1411, 14/Floor, Cosco Tower, 183 Queen's
Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Vietnam Office

1800 6235

vietham@gisgl.com

Asia Trade Centre Building, 507B Huynh Tan Phat
Boulevard, Tan Thuan Dong Ward, District 7,
HCMC, Vietnam

Lithuania Office

+370 5266 4444

europe@gisgl.com

Lvovo St. 25, Mazoji bure, 15/Floor, LT-09320,
Vilnius, Lithuania
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